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Fall 2025 
 
Tues., Aug. 12 Department Chairs Report for Duty 

Title III Administrative Year-End Review Retreat 
  
Wed., Aug. 13 New Faculty OrientaEon 
  
Thurs., Aug. 14 



Tues., Sept. 2 Official Course Withdrawal Period Begins 
  
Thurs., Sept. 4 Freshman Convocation 
  
Fri., Sept. 12 Early Alert #1 Submission Due by 5:00 PM 

EOP Term I Midterm G







Mon., Feb. 2 Course EvaluaEons Administered (Three Weeks UnEl End of Term I) 





&
Summer 2026 

 
Sat., May 30 Summer School Students Check into Residence Halls (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM) 
  
Mon., June 1 First Day of Class 

Academic Appeal Letters from Students (Not Attending Summer School) Due to the Academic 



  
Mon., July 20-Thurs., Aug. 6 


